
S.NO 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

o 

10 

11 

12 

Name 

Mr. Ram Niwas Lahoty 

Ms. Ankit Lahoty 

Mr. Kan Singh Chouhan 

Ms. Maya Bajaj 

Mrs. Manisha 

SANSKAR INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHO0L, BIKASAR 

NOKHA, DISTT. BIKANER, RAJASTHAN 

Mr. Vishnu Soni 

Ms. Anushka Lalwani 

Mr. Keshaw Kumar 
Mr Vishnu Soni 

Mr. Raghuveer Bajaj 

Mr. Ramdev Saraswat 

Mr. Sushil Bajaj 

Shnskar tnternationat Pubtr Szhooi 

Sereyager/Principal 

Father's Name/Spouse Name 
Mr. Ram Karan Lahoty 

Mr. Ram Niwas Lahoty 

Mr. Mangu Singh Chouhan 

Mr. Heeralal Bhattar 

Mr. Ghanshyam Malani 
Mr. Omprakash Soni 

Mr. Jethmal Lalwani 

Mr. Devi Lal 

Mr. Omprakash Soni 

Mr. Bal Chand Bajaj 

Mr. Mal Chand Sharma 

Mr. Laxminarayan Bajaj 

Rammiasdtsy 

Parents Teacher Asso ciation 

Designation in SMC 

Chairman 

Member Secretary 

Member 
(Parent of School) 
Teacher 

Teacher 
Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 
Teacher 

Member 

(Parent of School) 
Member 
(Parent of School) 
Member 

(Parent of School) 

Occupation 
Business 

Principal 

Business 

Teacher 

Teacher 
Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 
Teacher 

Business Man 

Business Man 

Business Man 

Address 

Ward No. 28 
Nokha, Bikaner 

SIPS, Bikasar, 
Road Nokha, 
Bikaner 
Sadar Bazar, 
Nokha, Bikaner 
Jorawarpura, 
Nokha 

Nokha 

Mohanpura, 
Nokha 

Jorawarpura, 
Nokha 
Nokha 

Mohanpura, 
Nokha 
Nokha 

Nokha 

Nokha 

Telephone 
9414147317 9414147317 

9799734999 8104627507 

7425005490 

8890346146 

9928999023 
9511501666 

9571224972 

8560089316 

9511501666 

9178376171 

9000686261 

9351997576 

Sanskar lnternational Public School 

Sztreiary bicoPrincipal 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

