## SANSKAR INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, BIKASAR NOKHA, DISTT. BIKANER, RAJASTHAN

## **Parents Teacher Association**

S.NO	Name	Father's Name/Spouse Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation	Address	Telephone	
1	Mr. Ram Niwas Lahoty	Mr. Ram Karan Lahoty	Chairman	Business	Ward No. 28 Nokha, Bikaner	9414147317	9414147317
2	Ms. Ankit Lahotv	Mr. Ram Niwas Lahoty	Member Secretary	Principal	SIPS, Bikasar, Road Nokha, Bikaner	9799734999	8104627507
3	Mr. Kan Singh Chouhan	Mr. Mangu Singh Chouhan	Member (Parent of School)	Business	Sadar Bazar, Nokha, Bikaner		7425005490
4	Ms. Maya Bajaj	Mr. Heeralal Bhattar	Teacher	Teacher	Jorawarpura, Nokha		8890346146
5	Mrs. Manisha	Mr. Ghanshyam Malani	Teacher	Teacher	Nokha		9928999023
6	Mr. Vishnu Soni	Mr. Omprakash Soni	Teacher	Teacher	Mohanpura, Nokha		9511501666
7	Ms. Anushka Lalwani	Mr. Jethmal Lalwani	Teacher	Teacher	Jorawarpura, Nokha		9571224972
8	Mr. Keshaw Kumar	Mr. Devi Lal	Teacher	Teacher	Nokha		8560089316
9	Mr Vishnu Soni	Mr. Omprakash Soni	Teacher	Teacher	Mohanpura, Nokha		9511501666
10	Mr. Raghuveer Bajaj	Mr. Bal Chand Bajaj	Member (Parent of School)	Business Man	Nokha		9178376171
11	Mr. Ramdev Saraswat	Mr. Mal Chand Sharma	Member (Parent of School)	Business Man	Nokha		9000686261
12	Mr. Sushil Bajaj	Mr. Laxminarayan Bajaj	Member (Parent of School)	Business Man	Nokha		9351997576

S<mark>anskar International Public Scho</mark>n

Kam news Louty

jecretary/Director/Manager/Principal

Secretary

Sanskar International Public School

ecretary/Director Principallal